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Sunset on the Mekong River
Image Author: Villagefarang
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Kites returning to roost. Pak Phli, Nakhon Nayok
Image Author: jack2964
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Lee Wine Resort, Ban Rak Thai, Mae Hong Son
Image Author: BMW Overlander
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Sunsel over the rice fields
Image Author: Villagefarang
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Qthaivisa  THE NATION

Holidays For 2020

1 January (Wednesday) New Year's Day

11 January (Saturday) National Children's Day

25 January (Saturday) Chinese Lunar New Year

8 February (Saturday) Makha Bucha Day *

10 February (Monday) Substitute For Makha Bucha Day

14 February (Friday) Valentine's Day

6 April (Monday) Chakri Day

13 April (Monday) Songkran

14 April (Tuesday) Songkran

15 April (Wednesday) Songkran

1 May (Friday) Labor Day

4 May (Monday) King’s Coronation

6 May (Wednesday) Visakha Bucha Day *

13 May (chncsday) Royal PlOWil’lg Ccrcmony (Government Holiday Only Banks Open)
3 June (Wednesday) H.M. Queen Sudhita’s Birthday

5 July (Sunday) Asalha Bucha *

6 July (Monday) Substitute For Asalha Bucha

6 July (Monday) Khao Phansa (Start of Buddhist Lent) *

28 July (Tuesday) King Vajiralongkorn’s Birthhay

12 August (Wednesday) H.M. Queen Sirikit The Queen Mother’s Birthday
(Mother's Day)

1 October (Thursday) End of Buddhist Lent *

13 October (Tuesday) King Bhumibol Adulyadej’s Memorial Day

23 October (Friday) Chulalongkorn Day

1 November (Sunday) Loi Krathong

5 December (Saturday) H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej's Birthday (Father's Day)
7 December (Monday) Substitute For H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej's Birthday
10 December (Thursday) Constitution Day

25 December (Friday) Christmas Day

31 December (Thursday) New Year's Eve

1 January (Friday) New Year's Day 2021

* Sale Of Alcohol Prohibited

Note: Additional holidays can be added during the year.
Check this topic for updates and a new upload of this file.
https://forum.thaivisa.com/topic/1138318-thai-holidays-2020/



